
Roast Aromatic Duck       
Salted Chilli Chicken Wings
Honey Chicken Wings
Salted Chilli Chips
BBQ Spare Ribs
Honey Spare Ribs
Peking Spare Ribs 
Satay Chicken Skewers
Salted Chilli Chicken Balls
Chicken Balls
Chicken Goujons
Vegetable Spring Rolls
Duck Spring Rolls
Vegetable Curry Samosas

Roast Aromatic Duck       
Salted Chilli Chicken Wings
Honey Chicken Wings
Salted Chilli Chips
BBQ Spare Ribs
Honey Spare Ribs
Peking Spare Ribs 
Satay Chicken Skewers
Salted Chilli Chicken Balls
Chicken Balls
Chicken Goujons
Vegetable Spring Rolls
Duck Spring Rolls
Vegetable Curry Samosas

Cashew Nut Beef
Cashew Nut Chicken
Cashew Nut King Prawn
Cashew Nut Special

Cashew Nut Beef
Cashew Nut Chicken
Cashew Nut King Prawn
Cashew Nut Special

Kung Po Beef
Kung Po Chicken
Kung Po King Prawn
Kung Po Special

Kung Po Beef
Kung Po Chicken
Kung Po King Prawn
Kung Po Special

Beef Curry
Chicken Curry
King Prawn Curry
Special Curry 

Beef Curry
Chicken Curry
King Prawn Curry
Special Curry 

Satay Beef
Satay Chicken
Satay King Prawn
Satay Special

Satay Beef
Satay Chicken
Satay King Prawn
Satay Special

Sze Chuan Beef
Sze Chuan Chicken
Sze Chuan King Prawn
Sze Chuan Special

Sze Chuan Beef
Sze Chuan Chicken
Sze Chuan King Prawn
Sze Chuan Special

Sweet Chilli Beef
Sweet Chilli Chicken
Sweet Chilli King Prawn
Sweet Chilli Special

Sweet Chilli Beef
Sweet Chilli Chicken
Sweet Chilli King Prawn
Sweet Chilli Special

A P P E T I Z E R SA P P E T I Z E R S

£10.80
£6.30
£6.00
£5.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.80
£6.00
£6.30
£6.00
£6.00
£4.20
£5.00
£4.20

£10.80
£6.30
£6.00
£5.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.80
£6.00
£6.30
£6.00
£6.00
£4.20
£5.00
£4.20

S O U PS O U P

Chicken Sweetcorn Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup
Chicken Mushroom Soup

Chicken Sweetcorn Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup
Chicken Mushroom Soup

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

E U R O P E A N
 D I S H E S

E U R O P E A N
 D I S H E S

B L A C K  P E P P E R
D I S H E S

B L A C K  P E P P E R
D I S H E S

Sliced Chicken Supper
Sausage Supper
Sliced Chicken Supper
Sausage Supper

£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60

Lemon Crispy Chicken
Garlic Chilli Crispy Chicken
Garlic Chilli King Prawn
Honey Chilli Crispy Chicken
Honey Mustard Crispy Chicken
Pineapple Chicken

Lemon Crispy Chicken
Garlic Chilli Crispy Chicken
Garlic Chilli King Prawn
Honey Chilli Crispy Chicken
Honey Mustard Crispy Chicken
Pineapple Chicken

C H E F ' S  S P E C I A LC H E F ' S  S P E C I A L

£7.80
£7.80
£8.10
£7.80
£7.80
£7.60

£7.80
£7.80
£8.10
£7.80
£7.80
£7.60

BBQ Mushroom Roast Duck 
Plum Roast Duck
Orange Crispy Duck
Black Bean Roast Duck
Cashew Nut Roast Duck
Peking Roast Duck
Kung Po Roast Duck

BBQ Mushroom Roast Duck 
Plum Roast Duck
Orange Crispy Duck
Black Bean Roast Duck
Cashew Nut Roast Duck
Peking Roast Duck
Kung Po Roast Duck

D U C K  D I S H E SD U C K  D I S H E S

£9.10
£9.10
£9.40
£9.10
£9.10
£9.10
£9.30

£9.10
£9.10
£9.40
£9.10
£9.10
£9.10
£9.30

Black Pepper Beef
Black Pepper Chicken
Black Pepper King Prawn
Black Pepper Special

Black Pepper Beef
Black Pepper Chicken
Black Pepper King Prawn
Black Pepper Special

£7.60
£7.60
£8.10
£8.30

£7.60
£7.60
£8.10
£8.30

C A S H E W  N U T
D I S H E S

C A S H E W  N U T
D I S H E S

£7.60
£7.60
£8.10
£8.30

£7.60
£7.60
£8.10
£8.30

G I N G E R  &
S P R I N G  O N I O N

D I S H E S

G I N G E R  &
S P R I N G  O N I O N

D I S H E S

Ginger & SOnion Beef
Ginger & SOnion Chicken
Ginger & SOnion King Prawn
Ginger & SOnion Special

Ginger & SOnion Beef
Ginger & SOnion Chicken
Ginger & SOnion King Prawn
Ginger & SOnion Special

£7.90
£7.90
£8.40
£8.60

£7.90
£7.90
£8.40
£8.60

K U N G  P O  D I S H E SK U N G  P O  D I S H E S

£7.80
£7.80
£8.30
£8.50

£7.80
£7.80
£8.30
£8.50

C U R R Y  D I S H E SC U R R Y  D I S H E S

£7.60
£7.60
£8.10
£8.30

£7.60
£7.60
£8.10
£8.30

O Y S T E R  D I S H E SO Y S T E R  D I S H E S

Oyster Beef
Oyster Chicken
Oyster King Prawn
Oyster Special

Oyster Beef
Oyster Chicken
Oyster King Prawn
Oyster Special

S A T A Y  D I S H E SS A T A Y  D I S H E S

£7.60
£7.60
£8.10
£8.30

£7.60
£7.60
£8.10
£8.30

S Z E  C H U A N  D I S H E SS Z E  C H U A N  D I S H E S

£7.60
£7.60
£8.10
£8.30

£7.60
£7.60
£8.10
£8.30

£7.60
£7.60
£8.10
£8.30

£7.60
£7.60
£8.10
£8.30

S W E E T  C H I L L I
D I S H E S

S W E E T  C H I L L I
D I S H E S

£7.60
£7.60
£8.10
£8.30

£7.60
£7.60
£8.10
£8.30

(Thai Style)(Thai Style)

ME
NU
ME
NU

B L A C K  B E A N
D I S H E S

B L A C K  B E A N
D I S H E S

Black Bean Beef
Black Bean Chicken
Black Bean King Prawn
Black Bean Special

Black Bean Beef
Black Bean Chicken
Black Bean King Prawn
Black Bean Special

£7.60
£7.60
£8.10
£8.30

£7.60
£7.60
£8.10
£8.30

All main dishes include Boiled Rice (Free) / Fried Rice - 50p / Chips - 50pAll main dishes include Boiled Rice (Free) / Fried Rice - 50p / Chips - 50p
(Include Chips, Peas & Onion)
Choice of *sauce 
(Curry, Gravy, Sweet & Sour, BBQ Sauce)

(Include Chips, Peas & Onion)
Choice of *sauce 
(Curry, Gravy, Sweet & Sour, BBQ Sauce)



S W E E T  &  S O U R
D I S H E S

S W E E T  &  S O U R
D I S H E S

V E G E T A R I A N
D I S H E S

V E G E T A R I A N
D I S H E S

Black Bean Vegetables 
Curry Vegetables
Garlic Vegetables
Oyster Vegetables
Satay Vegetables
Peking Vegetables

Black Bean Vegetables 
Curry Vegetables
Garlic Vegetables
Oyster Vegetables
Satay Vegetables
Peking Vegetables

£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30

£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30

C H O W  M E I N
D I S H E S

C H O W  M E I N
D I S H E S

Vegetable Chow Mein
Beef Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein
Singapore Chow Mein
King Prawn Chow Mein
Special Chow Mein
(*BBQ, Curry, Gravy and Sweet & Sour Sauce)

Duck Chow Mein

Vegetable Chow Mein
Beef Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein
Singapore Chow Mein
King Prawn Chow Mein
Special Chow Mein
(*BBQ, Curry, Gravy and Sweet & Sour Sauce)

Duck Chow Mein

£7.00
£7.80
£7.80
£8.30
£8.30
£8.50

£9.10

£7.00
£7.80
£7.80
£8.30
£8.30
£8.50

£9.10

F R I E D  R I C E
D I S H E S

F R I E D  R I C E
D I S H E S

Vegetable Fried Rice
Beef Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Ham Fried Rice
Yung Chow Fried Rice
Singapore Fried Rice
King Prawn Fried Rice
Special Fried Rice
(*BBQ, Curry, Gravy and Sweet & Sour Sauce)

Duck Fried Rice

Vegetable Fried Rice
Beef Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Ham Fried Rice
Yung Chow Fried Rice
Singapore Fried Rice
King Prawn Fried Rice
Special Fried Rice
(*BBQ, Curry, Gravy and Sweet & Sour Sauce)

Duck Fried Rice

£7.00
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30
£8.50

£9.10

£7.00
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30
£8.50

£9.10

E X T R A
P O R T I O N S

E X T R A
P O R T I O N S

Prawn Crackers
Chips
Boiled Rice
Fried Rice
Chips / Fried Rice
Chow Mein
Crispy Chicken
Nuggets (8) 
Sausages (2)
Beansprouts
Mushrooms
Onion Rings
Fried Onions
*Sauce

Prawn Crackers
Chips
Boiled Rice
Fried Rice
Chips / Fried Rice
Chow Mein
Crispy Chicken
Nuggets (8) 
Sausages (2)
Beansprouts
Mushrooms
Onion Rings
Fried Onions
*Sauce

( H O N G  K O N G  S T Y L E )( H O N G  K O N G  S T Y L E )

Sweet & Sour Crispy Chicken
Sweet & Sour Crispy King Prawn
Sweet & Sour Crispy Chicken
Sweet & Sour Crispy King Prawn

£7.80
£8.30
£7.80
£8.30

Opening Hours:Opening Hours:

113 Moore Street
Aughnacloy

BT69 6AR

113 Moore Street
Aughnacloy

BT69 6AR

Asian FoodAsian Food

Telephone 
028 8555 6798

Telephone 
028 8555 6798

Tue - Thu : 4pm - 9pm
Fri - Sat : 4pm - 10pm

Sun : 4pm - 9pm
Mon Closed

Tue - Thu : 4pm - 9pm
Fri - Sat : 4pm - 10pm

Sun : 4pm - 9pm
Mon Closed

£2.30
£3.50
£3.00
£3.80
£5.80
£4.20
£5.20
£4.90
£3.20
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£2.00

£2.30
£3.50
£3.00
£3.80
£5.80
£4.20
£5.20
£4.90
£3.20
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£2.00

P E K I N G  D I S H E SP E K I N G  D I S H E S

Peking Crispy Chicken
Peking Crispy King Prawn
Peking Crispy Chicken
Peking Crispy King Prawn

£7.80
£8.30
£7.80
£8.30

S A L T E D  C H I L L I
D I S H E S

S A L T E D  C H I L L I
D I S H E S

Salted Chilli Crispy Chicken
Salted Chilli Crispy King Prawn
Salted Chilli Crispy Chicken
Salted Chilli Crispy King Prawn

£7.80
£8.30
£7.80
£8.30

Food Allergies & Intolerances Food Allergies & Intolerances 
Please inform our staff before placing your orders

if you are allergic to the following allergens:
Celery, Cereals containing Gluten, Crustaceans, Eggs,
Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts,

Sesame Seeds, Soya, Sulphur Dioxide, Food Colouring

Please inform our staff before placing your orders
if you are allergic to the following allergens:

Celery, Cereals containing Gluten, Crustaceans, Eggs,
Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts,

Sesame Seeds, Soya, Sulphur Dioxide, Food Colouring

*BBQ, Curry, Gravy and 
Sweet & Sour Sauce

*BBQ, Curry, Gravy and 
Sweet & Sour Sauce

We do not only make every
dish with heart. 

What we pursuit is the level
of taste to achieve the
ultimate in food, and to

make life enjoyable.

We do not only make every
dish with heart. 

What we pursuit is the level
of taste to achieve the
ultimate in food, and to

make life enjoyable.

www.superbowlni.comwww.superbowlni.comAll main dishes include Boiled Rice (Free) / Fried Rice - 50p / Chips - 50pAll main dishes include Boiled Rice (Free) / Fried Rice - 50p / Chips - 50p

D R I N K SD R I N K S

Coke
Coke Zero
Diet Coke
Fanta Orange
Fanta Lemon
Sprite
Water
Fruit Shoot
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano
Tea
Chinese Green Tea

Coke
Coke Zero
Diet Coke
Fanta Orange
Fanta Lemon
Sprite
Water
Fruit Shoot
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano
Tea
Chinese Green Tea

£1.80
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.50
£1.30
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.20
£2.20

£1.80
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.50
£1.30
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.20
£2.20



Special & Delicious
Special & Delicious

S P I C Y  B O X  
( £ 8 . 8 0 )

W I T H O U T  D R I N K  £ 7 . 8 0

S P I C Y  B O X  
( £ 8 . 8 0 )

W I T H O U T  D R I N K  £ 7 . 8 0

Salted chilli 
crispy chicken & chips  

Chicken Balls (4)
Chicken Balls (2) & Sausages (2)
Chicken Balls (2) & Veg Spring Rolls (4)
Chicken Balls (2) & Samosas (4)
Chicken Balls (2) & Spare Ribs (2)
Chicken Balls (2) & Crispy Chicken (6)

MEALS
BOX

S N A C K  B O X
( £ 8 . 3 0 )

W I T H O U T  D R I N K  £ 7 . 3 0

S N A C K  B O X
( £ 8 . 3 0 )

W I T H O U T  D R I N K  £ 7 . 3 0

A.
B.
C.
D.
E.
F.

Served with Chips or Chips/Fried Rice
Choice of *sauce  (Seperate £1 extra)

(Thai Style)

Black Bean

Curry

Satay Sweet Chilli

N O O D L E  B O X
 ( £ 8 . 3 0 )

W I T H O U T  D R I N K  £ 7 . 3 0

N O O D L E  B O X
 ( £ 8 . 3 0 )

W I T H O U T  D R I N K  £ 7 . 3 0

Choice
from 6
sauces

Black Pepper

Korean Chilli

Crispy
Chicken

Noodles

www.superbowlni.comwww.superbowlni.com

K I D S  B O X
( £ 4 . 8 0 )

A. Chicken Nuggets (4) 
B. Sausages (2) 
C. Chicken Balls (2) 
D. Crispy Chicken (4) 

A. Chicken Nuggets (4) 
B. Sausages (2) 
C. Chicken Balls (2) 
D. Crispy Chicken (4) 

+ Chips
+ 1 Sauce
+ Chips
+ 1 Sauce

*Curry, Gravy, Sweet & Sour, BBQ Sauce

S U P E R  B O X
( £ 2 2 . 8 0 )

S U P E R  B O X
( £ 2 2 . 8 0 )

Salted chilli chicken wings 
Salted chilli chicken 
Salted chilli chips 
Chicken balls 
Veg spring rolls 
Curry samosas 
1 Fried rice & 1 Chow Mein
Choice of 2 sauces

Mini BuffetMini Buffet

*Curry, Gravy, Sweet
& Sour, BBQ Sauce

*Curry, Gravy, Sweet & Sour, 
BBQ Sauce

Spicy Crunchy 
Spicy Crunchy 

C H I L L I  B O X  
( £ 8 . 8 0 )

W I T H O U T  D R I N K  £ 7 . 8 0

C H I L L I  B O X  
( £ 8 . 8 0 )

W I T H O U T  D R I N K  £ 7 . 8 0

Salted chilli 
chicken balls & chips  

P I Z Z A  B O X  
( £ 1 2 . 8 0 )

P I Z Z A  B O X  
( £ 1 2 . 8 0 )

Salted chilli chicken 
Salted chilli chips 
Chicken balls 
Veg spring rolls 
Choice of sauce

Salted Chilli Loovers
Salted Chilli Loovers

*Curry, Gravy, Sweet
& Sour, BBQ Sauce

S H A R I N G  B O X  
(  £ 1 1 . 8 0 )

S H A R I N G  B O X  
(  £ 1 1 . 8 0 )

Chicken Balls
Chicken Goujons
Sausages 
Onion Rings 
Veg Spring Rolls 
Chips
Choice of sauce
(Curry, Gravy, 
Sweet & Sour, BBQ Sauce)



Saver Meal
SUPER

x1

£30

Don't miss
this best deal!MAIN DISH 

APPETIZER
(EXCEPT AROMATIC DUCK) 

+ Prawn Crackers 

SAUCE 
(Curry / Gravy / 

Sweet & Sour Sauce / 
BBQ Sauce)

CHOW MEIN / 
FRIED RICE DISHES 

x2
OR

KIDS BOX 
(A - D)

x1 DRINKS
(2 Cans of Drinks

 + Fruit Shoot)

x1

x3

Mix & Match

www.superbowlni.comwww.superbowlni.com


