

ME NU

APPETIZERS

Roast Aromatic Duck	£10.80
Salted Chilli Chicken Wings	£6.30
Honey Chicken Wings	£6.00
Salted Chilli Chips	£5.00
BBQ Spare Ribs	£6.50
Honey Spare Ribs	£6.50
Peking Spare Ribs	£6.80
Satay Chicken Skewers	£6.00
Salted Chilli Chicken Balls	£6.30
Chicken Balls	£6.00
Chicken Goujons	£6.00
Vegetable Spring Rolls	£4.20
Duck Spring Rolls	£5.00
Vegetable Curry Samosas	£4.20

SOUP

Chicken Sweetcorn Soup	£4.20
Chicken Noodle Soup	£4.20
Chicken Mushroom Soup	£4.20

EUROPEAN DISHES

Sliced Chicken Supper	£7.60
Sausage Supper	£7.60

(Include Chips, Peas & Onion)

Choice of *sauce

(Curry, Gravy, Sweet & Sour, BBQ Sauce)

CHEF'S SPECIAL

Lemon Crispy Chicken	£7.80
Garlic Chilli Crispy Chicken	£7.80
Garlic Chilli King Prawn	£8.10
Honey Chilli Crispy Chicken	£7.80
Honey Mustard Crispy Chicken	£7.80
Pineapple Chicken	£7.60

OYSTER DISHES

Oyster Beef	£7.60
Oyster Chicken	£7.60
Oyster King Prawn	£8.10
Oyster Special	£8.30



DUCK DISHES

BBQ Mushroom Roast Duck	£9.10
Plum Roast Duck	£9.10
Orange Crispy Duck	£9.40
Black Bean Roast Duck	£9.10
Cashew Nut Roast Duck	£9.10
Peking Roast Duck	£9.10
Kung Po Roast Duck	£9.30

BLACK BEAN DISHES

Black Bean Beef	£7.60
Black Bean Chicken	£7.60
Black Bean King Prawn	£8.10
Black Bean Special	£8.30

BLACK PEPPER DISHES

Black Pepper Beef	£7.60
Black Pepper Chicken	£7.60
Black Pepper King Prawn	£8.10
Black Pepper Special	£8.30

CASHEW NUT DISHES

Cashew Nut Beef	£7.60
Cashew Nut Chicken	£7.60
Cashew Nut King Prawn	£8.10
Cashew Nut Special	£8.30

SWEET CHILLI DISHES (Thai Style)

Sweet Chilli Beef	£7.60
Sweet Chilli Chicken	£7.60
Sweet Chilli King Prawn	£8.10
Sweet Chilli Special	£8.30

GINGER & SPRING ONION DISHES

Ginger & SOnion Beef	£7.90
Ginger & SOnion Chicken	£7.90
Ginger & SOnion King Prawn	£8.40
Ginger & SOnion Special	£8.60

CURRY DISHES

Beef Curry	£7.60
Chicken Curry	£7.60
King Prawn Curry	£8.10
Special Curry	£8.30

SATAY DISHES

Satay Beef	£7.60
Satay Chicken	£7.60
Satay King Prawn	£8.10
Satay Special	£8.30

SZE CHUAN DISHES

Sze Chuan Beef	£7.60
Sze Chuan Chicken	£7.60
Sze Chuan King Prawn	£8.10
Sze Chuan Special	£8.30

KUNG PO DISHES

Kung Po Beef	£7.80
Kung Po Chicken	£7.80
Kung Po King Prawn	£8.30
Kung Po Special	£8.50

All main dishes include Boiled Rice (Free) / Fried Rice - 50p / Chips - 50p



FRIED RICE DISHES

Vegetable Fried Rice	£7.00
Beef Fried Rice	£7.80
Chicken Fried Rice	£7.80
Ham Fried Rice	£7.80
Yung Chow Fried Rice	£8.30
Singapore Fried Rice	£8.30
King Prawn Fried Rice	£8.30
Special Fried Rice	£8.50
(*BBQ, Curry, Gravy and Sweet & Sour Sauce)	
Duck Fried Rice	£9.10

CHOW MEIN DISHES

Vegetable Chow Mein	£7.00
Beef Chow Mein	£7.80
Chicken Chow Mein	£7.80
Singapore Chow Mein	£8.30
King Prawn Chow Mein	£8.30
Special Chow Mein	£8.50
(*BBQ, Curry, Gravy and Sweet & Sour Sauce)	
Duck Chow Mein	£9.10

VEGETARIAN DISHES

Black Bean Vegetables	£7.30
Curry Vegetables	£7.30
Garlic Vegetables	£7.30
Oyster Vegetables	£7.30
Satay Vegetables	£7.30
Peking Vegetables	£7.30

EXTRA PORTIONS

Prawn Crackers	£2.30
Chips	£3.50
Boiled Rice	£3.00
Fried Rice	£3.80
Chips / Fried Rice	£5.80
Chow Mein	£4.20
Crispy Chicken	£5.20
Nuggets (8)	£4.90
Sausages (2)	£3.20
Beansprouts	£3.10
Mushrooms	£3.10
Onion Rings	£3.10
Fried Onions	£3.10
*Sauce	£2.00

*BBQ, Curry, Gravy and Sweet & Sour Sauce

DRINKS

Coke	£1.80
Coke Zero	£1.60
Diet Coke	£1.60
Fanta Orange	£1.60
Fanta Lemon	£1.60
Sprite	£1.60
Water	£1.50
Fruit Shoot	£1.30
Cappuccino	£2.70
Latte	£2.70
Americano	£2.70
Tea	£2.20
Chinese Green Tea	£2.20

SWEET & SOUR DISHES (HONG KONG STYLE)

Sweet & Sour Crispy Chicken	£7.80
Sweet & Sour Crispy King Prawn	£8.30

PEKING DISHES

Peking Crispy Chicken	£7.80
Peking Crispy King Prawn	£8.30

SALTED CHILLI DISHES

Salted Chilli Crispy Chicken	£7.80
Salted Chilli Crispy King Prawn	£8.30

Food Allergies & Intolerances

Please inform our staff before placing your orders if you are allergic to the following allergens: Celery, Cereals containing Gluten, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Sulphur Dioxide, Food Colouring

All main dishes include Boiled Rice (Free) / Fried Rice - 50p / Chips - 50p



Asian Food

We do not only make every dish with heart. What we pursuit is the level of taste to achieve the ultimate in food, and to make life enjoyable.

**Telephone
028 8555 6798**

**113 Moore Street
Aughnacloy
BT69 6AR**

Opening Hours:

**Tue - Thu : 4pm - 9pm
Fri - Sat : 4pm - 10pm
Sun : 4pm - 9pm
Mon Closed**



www.superbowlni.com

BOX MEALS

SNACK BOX (£8.30)

WITHOUT DRINK £7.30

Served with Chips or Chips/Fried Rice
Choice of *sauce (Separate £1 extra)

- A. Chicken Balls (4)
- B. Chicken Balls (2) & Sausages (2)
- C. Chicken Balls (2) & Veg Spring Rolls (4)
- D. Chicken Balls (2) & Samosas (4)
- E. Chicken Balls (2) & Spare Ribs (2)
- F. Chicken Balls (2) & Crispy Chicken (6)

*Curry, Gravy, Sweet & Sour, BBQ Sauce



KIDS BOX (£4.80)

- A. Chicken Nuggets (4)
- B. Sausages (2)
- C. Chicken Balls (2)
- D. Crispy Chicken (4)

+ Chips
+ 1 Sauce

*Curry, Gravy, Sweet & Sour,
BBQ Sauce



NOODLE BOX

(£8.30)

WITHOUT DRINK £7.30



PIZZA BOX

(£12.80)

Salted chilli chicken

Salted chilli chips

Chicken balls

Veg spring rolls

Choice of sauce

*Curry, Gravy, Sweet & Sour, BBQ Sauce



SPICY BOX (£8.80)

WITHOUT DRINK £7.80

Salted chilli
crispy chicken & chips



Special & Delicious

SHARING BOX (£11.80)

Chicken Balls
Chicken Goujons
Sausages
Onion Rings
Veg Spring Rolls
Chips
Choice of sauce

(Curry, Gravy, Sweet & Sour, BBQ Sauce)



SUPER BOX (£22.80)

Mini Buffet

Salted chilli chicken wings

Salted chilli chicken

Salted chilli chips

Chicken balls

Veg spring rolls

Curry samosas

1 Fried rice & 1 Chow Mein

Choice of 2 sauces



CHILLI BOX (£8.80)

WITHOUT DRINK £7.80

Salted chilli
chicken balls & chips



Spicy Crunchy



SUPER

Mix & Match
£30

“Saver Meal”

APPETIZER

(EXCEPT AROMATIC DUCK)

+ Prawn Crackers

x1

MAIN DISH

x2

OR

CHOW MEIN /
FRIED RICE DISHES

x1

KIDS BOX
(A - D)

SAUCE

(Curry / Gravy /
Sweet & Sour Sauce /
BBQ Sauce)

x1

DRINKS

(2 Cans of Drinks
+ Fruit Shoot)

x3

Don't miss
this best deal!



www.superbowlni.com